
CRUISE VACATION RECEIPT
                                                                                                    

Reservation ID: 1933242 Issue Date: 21 NOV 2024
Package Type: Cruise Only
Ship: NAVIGATOR OF THE SEAS Sailing Date: 14 FEB 2025
Departure Date: 14 FEB 2025 Cruise Duration:  07 Nights
Itinerary: 7 NIGHT CABO, VALLARTA & 

MAZATLAN
Stateroom: OS 1300 
Description: Owner's Suite - 1 Bedroom
Stateroom Obstructed 
View Percentage

0%

Guest Name: PAUL LILES MARY COTE   
Crown and Anchor #:
Special Services:
Dining (Waitlist): 5:00 PM() 5:00 PM()

When you make your booking with us, please ensure that you provide your first name and last name as it appears on your passport. When you complete your online 
check-in, please double check that all of your personal information such as your name and date of birth are correct. You can check-in on the App/website between 45 
days and the morning of your sail date. Please let us know as soon as possible if any of your personal details have been recorded incorrectly.

CRUISE FARE
USD Guest #1 Guest #2 Guest #3 Guest #4 Total
Cruise Fare 8672.00 8672.00 17344.00
Savings NRD 
BOGO60 NRD 
Vacation Protection Plan 
Gratuities 
Taxes, fees, and port expenses

-750.00 
 

739.00 
147.00 
155.25

 
-5204.00 

289.00 
147.00 
155.25

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

-750.00 
-5204.00 
1028.00 
294.00 
310.50

Total Charge 8963.25 4059.25 13022.50
Amount Paid 1139.00
Balance Due $11883.50

Promotions Applied
Savings NRD 
BOGO60 NRD

Except where expressly prohibited by law, guests who have not prepaid gratuities will be assessed a daily gratuity amount which shall be charged to each guest’s SeaPass 
account on a per person, per day basis. Additionally, all pre-cruise and onboard purchases of spa and salon services, beverage and beverage packages, specialty dining and 
specialty dining packages, and mini bar purchases will be assessed a gratuity charge. Gratuity charges assessed will be at the rate(s) in effect at the time of purchase as 
published on https://www.royalcaribbean.com/faq/questions/onboard-service-gratuity-expense. 
Gratuities may be modified in the guest’s sole discretion by visiting the Guest Relations desk onboard at any time prior to the morning of disembarkation.

The booking is currently subject to USD 2847.50 cancellation penalties at time of this booking invoice 21 NOV 2024. This amount may increase based on the cruise penalty 
schedule.

If your stateroom is GTY (Guarantee) or WLT (Waitlist), once your stateroom is assigned or confirmed, you’ll receive an updated invoice advising you of your assigned 
stateroom. If your stateroom has an obstructed view, you’ll receive details once your room is assigned. Bed configuration will be displayed once your stateroom is 
assigned.

Stateroom 1300  has the following bed configuration:

Possible Bed Configuration: 2 LOWER TWIN BEDS - CONVERTED TO QUEEN, SOFA BED DOUBLE
Available Upper Berths: 0

If your stateroom includes an upper bed displayed in the Upper Berths section above. Please know the upper bed is only recommended for guests without mobility 
concerns who are ages 6 and older. Additionally, the upper bed has a weight limit of 300lbs. For your safety,the upper berth is stored away, and the stateroom attendant 
will open your upper bed during turndown.

DEPOSIT AND FINAL PAYMENT SCHEDULE
Your deposit has been posted to your reservation. These deposits are non-refundable and a change fee of $100 USD per guest will apply for ship or sail date changes. The 
balance due must be paid in full by the final payment due date of 23 NOV 2024 to prevent the booking from cancelling. Balance and payments may not reflect 
transactions made within the past 48 hours.

Your reservation reflects the Royal Caribbean Travel ProtectionTM plan, an optional travel protection add-on to your cruise booking and may be purchased through Royal 
Caribbean for residents in all U.S. states except New York or Hawaii. If added, your Royal Caribbean Travel Protection TM plan is not effective until the coverage premium 
has been paid. The premium is not automatically included as part of your initial cruise deposit. To view the terms, conditions and exclusions, please visit 

Sailing operated by Royal Caribbean Cruises Ltd. 
1050 Caribbean Way, Miami, Florida 33132 

https://www.royalcaribbean.com/faq/questions/onboard-service-gratuity-expense


CRUISE VACATION RECEIPT
                                                                                                    

Reservation ID: 1933242 Issue Date: 21 NOV 2024
Package Type: Cruise Only
Ship: NAVIGATOR OF THE SEAS Sailing Date: 14 FEB 2025
Departure Date: 14 FEB 2025 Cruise Duration:  07 Nights
Itinerary: 7 NIGHT CABO, VALLARTA & 

MAZATLAN
Stateroom: OS 1300 
Description: Owner's Suite - 1 Bedroom
Stateroom Obstructed 
View Percentage

0%

Guest Name: PAUL LILES MARY COTE   
Crown and Anchor #:
Special Services:
Dining (Waitlist): 5:00 PM() 5:00 PM()

https://www.archinsurancesolutions.com/coverage/Royal If you have questions on your plan, you may contact Aon Affinity Customer Service at 800 453-4022. 

To make a payment please log on to your Royal Caribbean account: https://www.royalcaribbean.com/reservation/lookup

CANCELLATION SCHEDULE
Cancellation Amount Date

Prior to Final Payment Due Date No Charge (except for Non-Refundable Deposit amounts)
89 to 75 Days Prior to Sailing 
74 to 61 Days Prior to Sailing 
60 to 31 Days Prior to Sailing 
30 to 0 Days Prior to Sailing

25% Per Guest 
50% Per Guest 
75% Per Guest 
100% Per Guest

17 NOV 2024 
02 DEC 2024 
16 DEC 2024 
15 JAN 2025

Sailing operated by Royal Caribbean Cruises Ltd. 
1050 Caribbean Way, Miami, Florida 33132 

https://www.archinsurancesolutions.com/coverage/Royal


CRUISE VACATION RECEIPT
                                                                                                    

Reservation ID: 1933242 Issue Date: 21 NOV 2024
Package Type: Cruise Only
Ship: NAVIGATOR OF THE SEAS Sailing Date: 14 FEB 2025
Departure Date: 14 FEB 2025 Cruise Duration:  07 Nights
Itinerary: 7 NIGHT CABO, VALLARTA & 

MAZATLAN
Stateroom: OS 1300 
Description: Owner's Suite - 1 Bedroom
Stateroom Obstructed 
View Percentage

0%

Guest Name: PAUL LILES MARY COTE   
Crown and Anchor #:
Special Services:
Dining (Waitlist): 5:00 PM() 5:00 PM()

CRUISE ITINERARY

Arrive Depart
Pre Cruise Arrangments:

Cruise Itinerary:
14 FEB 
15 FEB 
16 FEB 
17 FEB 
18 FEB 
19 FEB 
20 FEB 
21 FEB

LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA 
CRUISING 
CABO SAN LUCAS, MEXICO 
MAZATLAN, MEXICO 
PUERTO VALLARTA, MEXICO 
CRUISING 
CRUISING 
LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA

 
 
12:30 PM 
8:00 AM 
8:00 AM 
 
 
7:00 AM

4:00 PM 
 
8:00 PM 
6:00 PM 
6:00 PM 
 
 

Post Cruise Arrangments:

Itineraries are subject to change without notice.
Traveling with booking number(s): 

THANK YOU. WE LOOK FORWARD TO WELCOMING YOU ONBOARD.

IMPORTANT NOTICE TO GUESTS: Your cruise ticket contract, and the terms and conditions for the purchase of any products, services, shore excursions, or other 
activities related to your cruise, contain important limitations on the rights of passengers, including provisions relating to limitation of liability, forum selection, 
governing law, and the use of alternative dispute resolution to resolve certain types of disputes.

The applicable cruise ticket contract is determined by your Primary Country of Residence. "Primary Country of Residence" means the country where you primarily 
reside at the time of booking the cruise. This should be indicated by you, your agent, or other representative at the time of booking the cruise or at online 
check-in.

To find the cruise ticket contract, and purchase terms and conditions applicable to you, please visit this link

Sailing operated by Royal Caribbean Cruises Ltd. 
1050 Caribbean Way, Miami, Florida 33132 

www.royalcaribbean.com/guest-terms

