

CRUISE VACATION RECEIPT				
Reservation ID:	1933242	Issue Date:	21 NOV 2024	
Package Type: Ship:	Cruise Only NAVIGATOR OF THE SEAS	Sailing Date:	14 FEB 2025	
Departure Date:	14 FEB 2025	Cruise Duration:	07 Nights	
Itinerary:	7 NIGHT CABO, VALLARTA & MAZATLAN		v	
Stateroom:	OS 1300			
Description:	Owner's Suite - 1 Bedroom			
Stateroom Obstructed	0%			
View Percentage				
Guest Name:	PAUL LILES	MARY COTE		
Crown and Anchor #: Special Services:				
Dining (Waitlist):	5:00 PM()	5:00 PM()		

When you make your booking with us, please ensure that you provide your first name and last name as it appears on your passport. When you complete your online check-in, please double check that all of your personal information such as your name and date of birth are correct. You can check-in on the App/website between 45 days and the morning of your sail date. Please let us know as soon as possible if any of your personal details have been recorded incorrectly.

CRUISE FARE					
USD	Guest #1	Guest #2	Guest #3	Guest #4	Total
Cruise Fare	8672.00	8672.00			17344.00
Savings NRD	-750.00				-750.00
BOGO60 NRD		-5204.00			-5204.00
Vacation Protection Plan	739.00	289.00			1028.00
Gratuities	147.00	147.00			294.00
Taxes, fees, and port expenses	155.25	155.25			310.50
Total Charge	8963.25	4059.25			13022.50
Amount Paid					1139.00
Balance Due					\$11883.50

Promotions Applied

Savings NRD BOGO60 NRD

Except where expressly prohibited by law, guests who have not prepaid gratuities will be assessed a daily gratuity amount which shall be charged to each guest's SeaPass account on a per person, per day basis. Additionally, all pre-cruise and onboard purchases of spa and salon services, beverage and beverage packages, specialty dining and specialty dining packages, and mini bar purchases will be assessed a gratuity charge. Gratuity charges assessed will be at the rate(s) in effect at the time of purchase as

published on <a href="https://www.royalcaribbean.com/faq/questions/onboard-service-gratuity-expense">https://www.royalcaribbean.com/faq/questions/onboard-service-gratuity-expense</a>.

Gratuities may be modified in the guest's sole discretion by visiting the Guest Relations desk onboard at any time prior to the morning of disembarkation.

The booking is currently subject to USD 2847.50 cancellation penalties at time of this booking invoice 21 NOV 2024. This amount may increase based on the cruise penalty schedule.

If your stateroom is GTY (Guarantee) or WLT (Waitlist), once your stateroom is assigned or confirmed, you'll receive an updated invoice advising you of your assigned stateroom. If your stateroom has an obstructed view, you'll receive details once your room is assigned. Bed configuration will be displayed once your stateroom is assigned.

Stateroom 1300 has the following bed configuration:

Possible Bed Configuration: 2 LOWER TWIN BEDS - CONVERTED TO QUEEN, SOFA BED DOUBLE Available Upper Berths: 0

If your stateroom includes an upper bed displayed in the Upper Berths section above. Please know the upper bed is only recommended for guests without mobility concerns who are ages 6 and older. Additionally, the upper bed has a weight limit of 300lbs. For your safety, the upper berth is stored away, and the stateroom attendant will open your upper bed during turndown.

## DEPOSIT AND FINAL PAYMENT SCHEDULE

Your deposit has been posted to your reservation. These deposits are non-refundable and a change fee of \$100 USD per guest will apply for ship or sail date changes. The balance due must be paid in full by the final payment due date of 23 NOV 2024 to prevent the booking from cancelling. Balance and payments may not reflect transactions made within the past 48 hours.

Your reservation reflects the Royal Caribbean Travel ProtectionTM plan, an optional travel protection add-on to your cruise booking and may be purchased through Royal Caribbean for residents in all U.S. states except New York or Hawaii. If added, your Royal Caribbean Travel Protection TM plan is not effective until the coverage premium has been paid. The premium is not automatically included as part of your initial cruise deposit. To view the terms, conditions and exclusions, please visit



CRUISE VACATION RECEIPT				
Reservation ID:	1933242	Issue Date:	21 NOV 2024	
Package Type: Ship:	Cruise Only NAVIGATOR OF THE SEAS	Sailing Data	14 FEB 2025	
Departure Date:	14 FEB 2025	Sailing Date: Cruise Duration:	07 Nights	
1 '	7 NIGHT CABO, VALLARTA &	Cruise Duration.	07 Mights	
Itinerary:	MAZATLAN			
Stateroom:	OS 1300			
Description:	Owner's Suite - 1 Bedroom			
Stateroom Obstructed	0%			
View Percentage				
Guest Name:	PAUL LILES	MARY COTE		
Crown and Anchor #:				
Special Services:				
Dining (Waitlist):	5:00 PM()	5:00 PM()		

https://www.archinsurancesolutions.com/coverage/Royal If you have questions on your plan, you may contact Aon Affinity Customer Service at 800 453-4022.

To make a payment please log on to your Royal Caribbean account: <a href="https://www.royalcaribbean.com/reservation/lookup">https://www.royalcaribbean.com/reservation/lookup</a>

CANCELLATION SCHEDULE			
	Cancellation Amount	Date	
Prior to Final Payment Due Date	No Charge (except for Non-Refundable Deposit amounts	s)	
89 to 75 Days Prior to Sailing	25% Per Guest	17 NOV 2024	
74 to 61 Days Prior to Sailing	50% Per Guest	02 DEC 2024	
60 to 31 Days Prior to Sailing	75% Per Guest	16 DEC 2024	
30 to 0 Days Prior to Sailing	100% Per Guest	15 JAN 2025	



CRUISE VACATION RECEIPT				
Reservation ID:	1933242	Issue Date:	21 NOV 2024	
Package Type: Ship:	Cruise Only NAVIGATOR OF THE SEAS	Sailing Data	14 FEB 2025	
Departure Date:	14 FEB 2025	Sailing Date: Cruise Duration:	07 Nights	
1 '	7 NIGHT CABO, VALLARTA &	Cruise Duration.	07 Mights	
Itinerary:	MAZATLAN			
Stateroom:	OS 1300			
Description:	Owner's Suite - 1 Bedroom			
Stateroom Obstructed	0%			
View Percentage				
Guest Name:	PAUL LILES	MARY COTE		
Crown and Anchor #:				
Special Services:				
Dining (Waitlist):	5:00 PM()	5:00 PM()		

CRUISE ITINERARY					
		Arrive	Depart		
Pre Cruise Arrangments:					
Cruise Itinerary:					
14 FEB	LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA		4:00 PM		
15 FEB	CRUISING				
16 FEB	CABO SAN LUCAS, MEXICO	12:30 PM	8:00 PM		
17 FEB	MAZATLAN, MEXICO	8:00 AM	6:00 PM		
18 FEB	PUERTO VALLARTA, MEXICO	8:00 AM	6:00 PM		
19 FEB	CRUISING				
20 FEB	CRUISING				
21 FEB	LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA	7:00 AM			
Post Cruise Arrangments:					
Itineraries are subject to c	nange without notice.				
Traveling with booking nur	nber(s):				

## THANK YOU. WE LOOK FORWARD TO WELCOMING YOU ONBOARD

IMPORTANT NOTICE TO GUESTS: Your cruise ticket contract, and the terms and conditions for the purchase of any products, services, shore excursions, or other activities related to your cruise, contain important limitations on the rights of passengers, including provisions relating to limitation of liability, forum selection, governing law, and the use of alternative dispute resolution to resolve certain types of disputes.

The applicable cruise ticket contract is determined by your Primary Country of Residence. "Primary Country of Residence" means the country where you primarily reside at the time of booking the cruise. This should be indicated by you, your agent, or other representative at the time of booking the cruise or at online check-in.

To find the cruise ticket contract, and purchase terms and conditions applicable to you, please visit this link